
COUNTY COMMISSION TENTATIVE MEETING AGENDA 
 

AUGUST 2, 2016  
 
  9:00  Call to order        
        
  9:30     
           
10:00     
       
10:30   
     
11:00  
  
11:30  Wold Engineering 
 
12:00   
 
 1:00         Lynn Kongslie – Bridge project 
   
 1:30     Allan Meckle – Community Service 
 
 2:00  Leanna Emmer – truck weight enforcement   
   
 2:30   
 
 3:00   
 
 3:30   
 
    
Discussion Topics 
Zoning permits       Misc receipts 
Dome is leaking       Payroll 
Blumhagen house       Office reports 
Abandoned vehicle sale      Bills 
Cutting edges & disk 
Deep River bridge Sec 13/24 
Truck and Balderson hookups 
Jeff Lemer approach 
Kongslie right-of-way 
Pledge of assets 
 
 
 

SUBJECT TO CHANGE 


